
MONDAY, JULY 15, 1996, CONTINUED 

619119 SPRINGER CLINIC INC 
619120 ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL 
6197121 CENTRAL STATES ORTHO 
619131 OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
619139 ST JOHN MEDICAL CENTER . 
619141 TULSA RADIOLOGY 
619142 NOVACARE 
619143 RADIOLOGY CONSULTANTS OF 
619144 HILLCREST MEDICAL CENTER 
619145 PETERSON CLINIC 
619146 PETERSON CLINIC ok 
419148 CENTRAL STATES ORTHO 
619156 ROGERS STATE COLLEGE 
619481 €E FARMER, BRENDA .~: 
619482 € FARMER, BRENDA 
619483 E FARMER, BRENDA 
619484 E FARMER, BRENDA 
619485 E FARMER, BRENDA 
619486 E FARMER, BRENDA 

1996 -— 1997 JUVENILE CASH FUND 
612747 KLINE, JOHN B 
613020 AMERICAN CORRECTIONAL 
615692 TULSA BEEF & 
615694 SYSCO . 
615695 BUDDY'S PRODUCE INC 
615698 HOMELAND STORES INC 
615860 DIRION JR, WALTER E 
616725 WILLIAMSON, DANIEL: L 
617288 EARTHGRAINS BAKING co 
617293 NAPCO 
617310 HILAND DAIRY COMPANY 
617668 HODGES QUALITY MEATS INC 
617676 KIMBALL 'S PRODUCE -INC 
617878 WAL MART #894 peo, 
618829 AMERICAN CORRECTIONAL 
618939 ECOLAB INC : 
619432 CROWL MECHANICAL: INC. 

1996 - 1997 MTG CERT FEE CASH FUND: . 
617600 CORPORATE EXPRESS: 
619462 CARPET SUPPLY COMPANY 

1996 -— 1997 COUNTY CLERK CASH FUND: 
617815 BURKHART OFFICE SUPPLY 
618725 FINANCIAL EQUIPMENT CO 
618859 CAINS COFFEE COMPANY. - 
618868 UNISOURCE 
619367 NAPCO 
619368 WEST PUBLISHING CO 
619369 OKLAHOMA EAGLE =¢ ' 
619470 E SOUTHERN RUBBER STAMP CQ. 
619472 CITY MAP SERVICE '~ 

1996 - 1997 SHERIFFS CASH FUND 
601496 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
601545 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
616269 MERIDIAN TECHNOLOGY CENTE 
618148 NCPC FULFILLMENT: CENTER 
618646 WEXFORD HEALTH SOURCES ~ 
619402 NATIONAL SHERIFFS": 
619413 AMERICAN CORRECTIONAL. 

1996 — 1997 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND: 
612668 ADVANCED TECH ENTERPRISES 
612947 KEYSTONE EQUIPMENT CO INC 
613643 AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES :.” 
613904 ALLOY WELDING SUPPLY. INC 
614136 PINKLEY SALES 
614866 EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION’ &° . 
614974 BURRIS EQUIPMENT ‘& }SUPPLY 
615073 OKLAHOMA NATURAL : GAS. CO. 
615074 CITY OF TULSA 
615179 MCINTOSH SERVICES: INC 
615188 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS..CO. 
615269 CITY OF TULSA mate 
615277 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS. CO. 
615328 GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO 
615329 JONNY ON THE SPOT:; - 
615366 ZEP MANUFACTURING -COQ..: 
615393 AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY 
615550 HEITGRAS CO, WM: 
615616 UNITED ENGINES INC: 

BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS. 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
SERVICES 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS: 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 

yo 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL : 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES. 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

54.53 
903.07 
114.00 

3,914.40 
1,430.46 

300.22 
384.00 
40.62 

868.08 
50.00 
95.00 
450.00 
159.85 
196.11 
196.11 
196.11 
196.11 
196.11 
196.11 

50.00 
62.25 

342.74 
2,924.88 

121.00 
18.78 

298.86 
98.56 

291.78 
103.65 
818.95 
162.77 
66.40 

1,328.64 
4,575.00 

454.02 
2,089.00 

9,687.50 
180.00 

26.15 
170.00 
113.16 
960.00 
44.04 
41.75 
23.00 
43.00 
30.25 

18.70 
158.87 
25.00 
54.89 

147,027.33 
25.00 
35.00 

1,480.00 
77.81 

865.02 
379.26 

2,300.00 
7,247.91 
612.61 
92.56 
25.85 

3,850.00 
107.09 
146.78 
61.81 
30.00 
50.00 
216.65 
483.89 
43.52 

396.84 


