		<u> </u>	
MONDAY, JUL	Y 15, 1996, CONTINUED		
Hondri, con	1 10, 1000, 001015		
619119	SPRINGER CLINIC INC	BENEFITS	54.53
619120	ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL	BENEFITS	903.07
619121	CENTRAL STATES ORTHO	BENEFITS	116.00
619131	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	BENEFITS	3,914.40
619139	ST JOHN MEDICAL CENTER	BENEFITS	1,430.46
619141	TULSA RADIOLOGY	BENEFITS	300.22
619142	NOVACARE	BENEFITS	384.00
619143	RADIOLOGY CONSULTANTS OF	BENEFITS	40.62
619144	HILLCREST MEDICAL CENTER	BENEFITS	868.08
619145	PETERSON CLINIC	BENEFITS	50.00
619146	PETERSON CLINIC	BENEFITS	95.00
619148	CENTRAL STATES ORTHO	BENEFITS	450.00
619156	ROGERS STATE COLLEGE	SERVICES	159.85
619481 E		BENEFITS	196.11
619482 E		BENEFITS	196.11
619483 E		BENEFITS	196.11
619484 E		BENEFITS	196.11
619485 E	FARMER, BRENDA	BENEFITS	196.11
619486 E	FARMER, BRENDA	BENEFITS	196.11
017400 L	THITTEN, DIVERDIN	() () () ()	1,0111
1004 - 100	7 JUVENILE CASH FUND	•	
612747	KLINE, JOHN B	SERVICES	50.00
613020	AMERICAN CORRECTIONAL	SERVICES	62.25
615692	TULSA BEEF &	SERVICES	342.74
615674	SYSCO	SERVICES	2,924.88
615696	BUDDY'S PRODUCE INC	SERVICES	121.00
615678	HOMELAND STORES INC	SERVICES	18.78
615860	DIRION JR, WALTER E	TRAVEL	298.86
616925	WILLIAMSON, DANIEL: L	TRAVEL :	98.56
617288	EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO	SERVICES	291.78
617293	NAPCO ::	SERVICES	103.65
617310	HILAND DAIRY COMPANY	SERVICES	818.95
617668	HODGES QUALITY MEATS INC	SERVICES	162.77
617676	KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC	SERVICES	66.60
617878	WAL MART #894	SERVICES	1,328.64
618829	AMERICAN CORRECTIONAL	SERVICES	4,575.00
618939	ECOLAB INC	SERVICES	454.02
619432	CROWL MECHANICAL INC.	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	2,089.00
017436	CROWL TIEBLIANTONE: THO:	3E/(V10E3/ 33/ 1 E1E3	2,03,100
1004 - 100	7 MTG CERT FEE CASH FUND: .		
617600	CORPORATE EXPRESS:	SERVICES	9,687.50
617462	CARPET SUPPLY COMPANY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	180.00
017402	CHRIEF GOTTET GOTT HAVE		120.00
1004 - 100	7 COUNTY CLERK CASH FUND		·
617815	BURKHART OFFICE SUPPLY	SERVICES	26.15
618725	FINANCIAL EQUIPMENT CO	SERVICES	170.00
618859	CAINS COFFEE COMPANY	SERVICES	113.16
618868	UNISOURCE	SERVICES	960.00
619367	NAPCO	SERVICES	44.04
617368	WEST PUBLISHING CO	SERVICES	41.75
617369	OKLAHOMA EAGLE	SERVICES	23.00
619470 E	SOUTHERN RUBBER STAMP CO.		43.00
619472	CITY MAP SERVICE	SERVICES	30.25
01/4/6	GITT TIME SERVICE	GEITT TOES	20125
1994 - 199	7 SHERIFFS CASH FUND		
601496	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	18.70
601545	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	158.87
616269	MERIDIAN TECHNOLOGY CENTE	SERVICES	25.00
618148	NCPC FULFILLMENT: CENTER	SERVICES	54.89
618646	WEXFORD HEALTH SOURCES	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
619402	NATIONAL SHERIFFS	SERVICES	25.00
619413	AMERICAN CORRECTIONAL	SERVICES.	35.00
•	1.		
1996 - 199	7 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND		
612668	ADVANCED TECH ENTERPRISES	SERVICES	1,680.00
612947		SERVICES	77.81
613643	KEYSTONE EQUIPMENT CO INC		
613904		SERVICES	865.02
	KEYSTONE EQUIPMENT CO INC AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES: ALLOY WELDING SUPPLY, INC		865.02 379.26
614136	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES:	SERVICES	
614136 614866	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES: ALLOY WELDING SUPPLY INC	SERVICES SERVICES	379.26
	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES: ALLOY WELDING SUPPLY, INC PINKLEY SALES EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION & BURRIS EQUIPMENT: & SUPPLY	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES	379.26 2,300.00
614866	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES: ALLOY WELDING SUPPLY INC PINKLEY SALES EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION &	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES	379.26 2,300.00 7,247.91 612.61 92.56
614866 614974	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES: ALLOY WELDING SUPPLY, INC PINKLEY SALES EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION & BURRIS EQUIPMENT: & SUPPLY	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES	379.26 2,300.00 7,247.91 612.61 92.56 25.85
614866 614974 615073	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES: ALLOY WELDING SUPPLY, INC PINKLEY SALES EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION & BURRIS EQUIPMENT: & SUPPLY OKLAHOMA NATURAL: GAS. CO.	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES	379.26 2,300.00 7,247.91 612.61 92.56
614866 614974 615073 615074	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES: ALLOY WELDING SUPPLY INC PINKLEY SALES EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION & BURRIS EQUIPMENT: & SUPPLY OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS. CO. CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES	379.26 2,300.00 7,247.91 612.61 92.56 25.85
614866 614974 615073 615074 615179	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES: ALLOY WELDING SUPPLY INC PINKLEY SALES EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION & BURRIS EQUIPMENT: & SUPPLY OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS. CO. CITY OF TULSA MCINTOSH SERVICES INC OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS. CO. CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES	379.26 2,300.00 7,247.91 612.61 92.56 25.85 3,850.00
614866 614974 615073 615074 615179 615188	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES: ALLOY WELDING SUPPLY, INC PINKLEY SALES EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION & BURRIS EQUIPMENT: & SUPPLY OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS. CO. CITY OF TULSA MCINTOSH SERVICES: INC. OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS. CO.	SERVICES	379.26 2,300.00 7,247.91 612.61 92.56 25.85 3,850.00 107.09 146.78 61.81
614866 614974 615073 615074 615179 615188 615269	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES: ALLOY WELDING SUPPLY INC PINKLEY SALES EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION & BURRIS EQUIPMENT: & SUPPLY OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS. CO. CITY OF TULSA MCINTOSH SERVICES INC OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS. CO. CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	379.26 2,300.00 7,247.91 612.61 92.56 25.85 3,850.00 107.09 146.78 61.81 30.00
614866 614974 615073 615074 615179 615188 615269 615277	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES: ALLOY WELDING SUPPLY INC PINKLEY SALES EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION & BURRIS EQUIPMENT: & SUPPLY OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS. CO. CITY OF TULSA MCINTOSH SERVICES INC OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS. CO. CITY OF TULSA OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS. CO. GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO JONNY ON THE SPOT:	SERVICES	379.26 2,300.00 7,247.91 612.61 92.56 25.85 3,850.00 107.09 146.78 61.81 30.00 50.00
614866 614974 615073 615074 615179 615188 615269 615277 615328	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES: ALLOY WELDING SUPPLY INC PINKLEY SALES EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION & BURRIS EQUIPMENT: & SUPPLY OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS. CO. CITY OF TULSA MCINTOSH SERVICES INC OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS. CO. CITY OF TULSA OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS. CO. GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO	SERVICES	379.26 2,300.00 7,247.91 612.61 92.56 25.85 3,850.00 107.09 146.78 61.81 30.00 50.00 216.65
614866 614974 615073 615074 615179 615188 615269 615277 615328 615329	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES ALLOY WELDING SUPPLY INC PINKLEY SALES EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION & BURRIS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS. CO. CITY OF TULSA MCINTOSH SERVICES INC OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS. CO. CITY OF TULSA OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS. CO. GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO JONNY ON THE SPOT: ZEP MANUFACTURING CO. AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY	SERVICES	379.26 2,300.00 7,247.91 612.61 92.56 25.85 3,850.00 107.09 146.78 61.81 30.00 50.00 216.65 483.89
614866 614974 615073 615074 615179 615188 615269 615277 615328 615329 615366	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES ALLOY WELDING SUPPLY INC PINKLEY SALES EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION & BURRIS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS. CO. CITY OF TULSA MCINTOSH SERVICES INC OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS. CO. CITY OF TULSA OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS. CO. GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO JONNY ON THE SPOT: ZEP MANUFACTURING CO.	SERVICES	379.26 2,300.00 7,247.91 612.61 92.56 25.85 3,850.00 107.09 146.78 61.81 30.00 50.00 216.65 483.89 43.52
614866 614974 615073 615074 615179 615188 615269 615277 615328 615329 615366 615393	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES ALLOY WELDING SUPPLY INC PINKLEY SALES EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION & BURRIS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS. CO. CITY OF TULSA MCINTOSH SERVICES INC OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS. CO. CITY OF TULSA OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS. CO. GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO JONNY ON THE SPOT: ZEP MANUFACTURING CO. AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY	SERVICES	379.26 2,300.00 7,247.91 612.61 92.56 25.85 3,850.00 107.09 146.78 61.81 30.00 50.00 216.65 483.89
614866 614974 615073 615074 615179 615188 615269 615277 615328 615329 615366 615393 615550	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES ALLOY WELDING SUPPLY INC PINKLEY SALES EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION & BURRIS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS. CO. CITY OF TULSA MCINTOSH SERVICES INC OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS. CO. CITY OF TULSA OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS. CO. GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO JONNY ON THE SPOT: ZEP MANUFACTURING CO. AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY HEITGRAS CO, W M	SERVICES	379.26 2,300.00 7,247.91 612.61 92.56 25.85 3,850.00 107.09 146.78 61.81 30.00 50.00 216.65 483.89 43.52